
TWINSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
TIGER STADIUM - 10270 Ravenna Road  Twinsburg, OH 44087

GIRLS' SOCCER - VARSITY 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Saturday 8/6/22 @ Bay HS - scrimmage Bay High School 3:00 PM
Wednesday 8/10/22 @ Medina HS - scrimmage Medina High School 7:00 PM

Saturday 8/13/22 Chagrin Falls HS - scrimmage Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM
Monday 8/15/22 @ Westlake HS - scrimmage Westlake High School 7:00 PM
Saturday 8/20/22 Uniontown Lake HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM

Wednesday 8/24/22 @ Solon HS Solon High School 7:00 PM
Saturday 8/27/22 @ Aurora HS Aurora High School 7:00 PM

Wednesday 8/31/22 Hudson HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM
Saturday 9/3/22 @ Mentor HS Mentor High School 7:00 PM

Wednesday 9/7/22 Nordonia HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM
Saturday 9/10/22 Hathaway Brown HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM

Wednesday 9/14/22 Gilmour Academy Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM
Saturday 9/17/22 Jackson HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 5:00 PM

Wednesday 9/21/22 North Royalton HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM
Saturday 9/24/22 @ West Geauga HS West Geauga High School 3:00 PM

Wednesday 9/28/22 Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS Twinsburg Tiger Stadium 7:00 PM
Saturday 10/1/22 @ Magnificat HS Magnificat High School 3:00 PM

Wednesday 10/5/22 @ Stow-Munroe Falls HS Stow-Munroe Falls High School 7:00 PM
Saturday 10/8/22 @ Brunswick HS Brunswick High School 7:00 PM

Wednesday 10/12/22 @ Wadsworth HS Wadsworth - Art Wright Stadium 7:00 PM


